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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 21.179 

Item Pages Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 1-8 

Folder RSN: 
1302129 
1299137 
1392130 
1312431 

N/A N/A N/A 

2 

9 
11-12 

14 
16 
18 
20 
22 

Complaint ID and Log Sheets: 
1302129 
1312431 
1302130 
1299137 

In Part 14(1) 
Personal information of complainant is 

redacted, which includes name, address, 
and phone number. 

3 

10 
13 
17 
21 

geoHUB.ca 
Property Information 

Full N/A N/A 

4 

15 
39 

75-90 
92-109 

Email Correspondences between Home 
Owner and/ or City Staff 

Full 

N/A N/A 

5 19 
Order to Comply- Enforcement and  

By-law Services 
Full 

N/A N/A 

6 23-24 Floor Plan Ful 
N/A N/A 

7 25-28 House Listing  Full 
N/A N/A 

8 

29 
40-41 

91 
222 

Officer Duty Notes  Full N/A 
Non-responsive enforcement officer’s notes 

relating to other enforcement matters is 
redacted. 
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9 
30-38 
42-74 

Inspection Photographs In Part 14(1) 
Personal information is redacted, which 

includes license plates.  

10 
110-221 
223-224 

Records related to Committee of 
Adjustment-  

Minor Variance Application 
Also Includes Ontario Land Tribunal- 

Local Planning Appeal Tribunal 
Documents 

Full 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 
  
 
 

 
* 

* Requesting a copy of all records/ notes regarding complaint(s) received in December 2020, and officer observations pertaining 
to [a specified property address]. Records should include name of complainant and the status of the complaint. Complaint was 
made against the property in December 2020.  
 

                                            


